ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA

Elektrenai
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 2 APR 2019

ESP -Spain

Shoots/ Height

Date of Birth

o= Catches m/ftin

95 AIZPURUA Jon F R 1.75/5'9" 57/126 29 JUN 2002 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian
19 BASILE Luca F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 15 JUL 2002 Gap Rapaces
2 CALVO Unai D R 1.80/511" 80/176 26 JUN 2001 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian
18 CAPILLAS Jaime F L 1.91/6'3" 88/194 13 FEB 2001 CH Jaca
8 COSTA Pol F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 24 NOV 2001 CG Puigcerda
92 de BONILLA Jaime D L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 20 MAR 2003 HC Okanagan Europe
5 DIEZ Ismael D L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 28 JAN 2001 CH Jaca
99 DURAN Alberto GK L 1.82/6'0" 67/148 7 MAR 2001 SAD Majadahonda
3 ENCINAR Alfred D R 1.74/5'9" 64/141 22 JUL 2003 CH Jaca
9 FERNANDEZ Pablo D R 1.80/5"11" 64 /141 21 MAR 2002 CH Jaca
93 GALOFRE Pol D L 1.80/5'11" 68/150 25 SEP 2002 FC Barcelona
10 GARCIA Emilio F L 1.87/62" 80/176 28 MAY 2001 Skien IK
13 GIMENEZ Pol F L 1.75/5'9" 64/141 28 JUN 2002 FC Barcelona
4 GUERRA Arturo F R 1.83/6'0" 66/146 20 JAN 2001 FC Barcelona
97 GUERRERO Luis Manuel F L 1.65/5'5" 69/152 22 SEP 2001 SAD Majadahonda
1 HERNANDEZ Marco GK L 1.80/5'11" 58/128 4 MAR 2002 SAD Majadahonda
11 HUERTA Nicolas F L 1.72/58" 65/143 19 FEB 2003 CH Huarte
20 LAVILLA Daniel GK R 1.90/6'3" 81/179 16 MAR 2001 CH Jaca
21 LAYOLA Marc F R 1.78 /510" 73/161 18 JUN 2001 FC Barcelona
15 MATYAS Gabor F R 1.78/5'10" 72/159 24 APR 2001 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian
96 MERINO Gorka F L 1.69/5'7" 57/126 29 APR 2002 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian
16 MURATET Joaquim F L 1.75/5'9" 57/126 27 MAR 2003 FC Barcelona
7 NEGRE Lluis D R 1.70/5'7" 547119 24 APR 2002 FC Barcelona
17 O HARE Liam F L 1.73/5'8" 59/130 26 JUN 2001 New Jersey Jr Titans
14 PARDO Javier D R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 26 FEB 2001 CH Jaca
23 SANCHEZ Javier F L 1.78/5'10" 70/154 20 SEP 2001 SAD Majadahonda
6 TORRALBA Adrian F R 1.66/55" 55/121 21 JAN 2003 CH Jaca
98 UNIGWE Oliver F R 1.82/6'0" 71/157 28 MAR 2001 FC Barcelona
22 VIZCARRA Alejandro F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 31 DEC 2002 CH Jaca

Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Team Head Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Team Assistant Coach: BALDRIS Miguel ESP 30 JAN 1968
Team Leader: SUSIC Robert ESP 5 SEP 1969
Team Equipment CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist: MARTINEZ Eric ESP 21 JUL 1989

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 2 APR 2019

EST -Estonia

Shoots/ Height

o= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

23 ANUFRIJEV Artjom D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 19 FEB 2001 KJT Haukat
3 BABCHENKO Konstantin D L 1.85/6'"1" 771170 2 FEB 2002 KJT Haukat
41 BAHTURIN Juri GK L 1.81/5"11" 73/161 18 SEP 2002 Tartu Kajakas
4 EBBER Aleksander D L 1.81/511" 75/165 16 JUL 2001 KJT Kerava
29 GRIGORJEV llja F L 1.70/5'7" 60/132 5 MAR 2002 HC Panter Tallinn
1 HAMARSALU Marcus GK L 1.87/62" 72/159 5 DEC 2002 Kiekko-Vantaa
21 JANSSON Tommy D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 3 APR 2001 Huddinge IK
31 KIRILLOV Nikita F L 1.78 /510" 60/ 132 15 OCT 2002 Narva PSK
19 KOOKMAA Patrick F R 1.72/58" 65/143 27 NOV 2003 HC Panter Tallinn
6 KUDINOV Roman D L 1.85/6'"1" 78/172 15 JAN 2002 Kohtla-Jarve Everest
27 KUIVANEN Maks F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 30 JUL 2001 Karhu-Kissat Helsinki
26 KULIKOV Jegor D L 1.84/6'0" 84/185 19 APR 2001 HK Vipers Tallinn
7 KULINTSEV Daniil D L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 21 JUL 2002 SaiPa Lappeenranta
24 LODEIKIN Kirill F L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 5 JAN 2001 IFK Helsinki
17 LOVKOV Maksim F L 1.75/5'9" 60/132 9 JUL 2003 HK Vipers Tallinn
28 LUPANOV Mihhail F R 1.79/5'10" 80/176 2 JUL 2002 Kohtla-Jarve Everest
9 MALOVANENKO lvan D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 10 OCT 2002 Narva PSK
14 MEDVEDEYV Artjom D L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 7 JAN 2001 Narva PSK
33 MOREL Toomas F L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 17 FEB 2002 Kohtla-Jarve Everest
12 MURKEL Robin Harly F R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 25 JAN 2002 IFK Helsinki
44 PRATKA Alexander GK L 1.88/62" 65/143 7 NOV 2002 HC Munchenbuchsee
13 PUZAKOV Nikita F R 1.87/62" 81/179 14 MAR 2001 Narva PSK
8 REINSALU Kevin D L 1.72/5'8" 60/132 27 JUL 2003 Viikingit Helsinki
18 ROBAKOV Artjom F R 1.70/5'7" 57/126 19 SEP 2001 HK Vipers Tallinn
30 ROVDA Dmitri GK L 1.77 /510" 69/152 5 APR 2001 Narva PSK
37 SAVENKOV Dilan D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 6 AUG 2001 Syracuse Stars
22 SKALETA Danila F L 1.91/6'3" 76/168 13 JAN 2002 HK Vipers Tallinn
20 SMERLING Brandon F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 22 SEP 2003 Viikingit Helsinki
10 SMERLING Martin D L 1.81/5"11" 75/165 4 APR 2002 Espoo Blues
43 SOLOMANIN Semjon GK L 1.77 /50" 65/143 26 JAN 2003 HC Panter Tallinn
5 STETSKI Sander D R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 23 AUG 2002 HC Panter Tallinn
16 TERPINSKI Arthur F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 12 AUG 2002 HC Okanagan Europe
15 TSALTSEV Maksim F L 1.95/6'5" 75/165 14 JUL 2003 Kohtla-Jarve Everest
32 TUROVSKI Mark F L 1.81/511" 82/181 9 APR 2003 HC Valk 494 Tartu
11 VAHTRAS Silver-Den F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 16 OCT 2001 HC Panter Tallinn
25 VOLKOV Aleksandr F L 1.79/5'10" 75/165 27 JUN 2002 Narva PSK
42 VOLKOV Pavel GK L 1.79/510" 75/165 4 OCT 2002 Narva PSK

Total: 31 players and 6 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: EERME Mart EST 27 FEB 1987
Team Assistant Coach:  AHI Andrus EST 25 APR 1967
Team Assistant Coach: KALJUSTE Kaupo EST 15 DEC 1981
Team General Manager: ROOBA Juri EST 3 OCT 1964
Team Equipment HAMARSALU Indrek EST 25 NOV 1967
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist: PAPP Oliver EST 7 OCT 1987
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Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA

Elektrenai
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 2 APR 2019
KOR - Korea
Shoots/ Height .
0s. Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

8 BAE Sangho F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 4 MAR 2001 Posung HS
25 BAE Yoosung GK L 1.86/6'1" 76/168 9 NOV 2001 Gyeong Seong High School
93 CHOI Jungyoon F L 1.78 /510" 76/168 19 JUL 2001 Gyeongbok High School

9 CHOI Wonho F R 1.78 /510" 78/172 22 JAN 2001 Gyeongbok High School
10 JANG Heegon F R 1.77 /510" 73/ 161 25 FEB 2002 Kyunggi HS
94 JANG Joowon F R 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165 16 SEP 2001 Posung HS
15 JEON Hyukjun F R 1.74 /59" 72/159 22 FEB 2002 Kyunggi HS
24 JEONG Hohyun D L 1.80/5"11" 84 /185 25 OCT 2001 Kyung Bok HS
13 KANG Dongho F R 1.73/5'8" 73/161 27 OCT 2001 Joongdong High School

5 KANG Hwanhee D L 1.91/6'3" 92/203 7 DEC 2001 Posung HS
16 KANG Seungho F L 1.79/50" 75/165 11 SEP 2001 Kyung Bok HS

7 KIM Donghwan D L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 19 MAY 2001 Kyung Bok HS
99 KIM Hyunseo D L 1.81/5"11" 76/ 168 6 FEB 2002 Kyung Ki HS
17 KIM Seongjae F R 1.78/5'10" 85/187 9 SEP 2001 Kyung Ki HS
96 LEE Dohee F L 1.65/5%" 58/128 9 MAR 2001 Gyeong Seong High School
19 LEE Hyungsuk F L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 2 JAN 2001 Kyung Bok HS
20 LEE Jaemin GK R 1.81/511" 74/163 23 OCT 2001 Posung HS
95 LEE Seungyeop F R 1.78 /510" 78/172 21 SEP 2001 Kyung Ki HS
14 LEE Yunsuk F R 1.84/6'0" 83/183 4 AUG 2002 Kyung Bok HS
21 MUN Jangho D R 1.85/6"1" 78/172 19 AUG 2001 Posung HS
23 NAM Kiwoong F L 1.87/6'2" 90/198 3 AUG 2001 Gyeongbok High School
18 NAM Kyung Bin D R 1.81/5"11" 72/159 27 OCT 2001 Kyung Ki HS
11 PARK Hyungeun F L 1.73/5'8" 72/159 1 JUN 2001 Kyung Bok HS
98 PARK Junseo D L 1.78 /510" 74/163 2 DEC 2002 Kyung Bok HS

6 PARK Sangjin F R 1.79/510" 73/ 161 5 AUG 2002 Kyung Bok HS

3 SHIN Donghyun F R 1.82/6'0" 74/163 14 OCT 2002 Kyunggi HS

1 SONG Eunsuk GK L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 20 MAY 2002 Kyung Bok HS
97 YANG Junseo F R 1.73/5'8" 75/165 28 AUG 2001 Kwangsung High School

4 YOO Taewoong D R 1.80/5"11" 79/174 14 SEP 2002 Kyung Bok HS
12 YOON Jihan D R 1.71/57" 60/132 3 OCT 2002 Joongdong High School

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist:
Team Staff:

Team Staff:

KIM Hee Woo

EUM Hyunseung

KIM Sung

HAN Sang Duck

KOH Sanghyun

LEE Sugeun

BYUN Hyungjoon

LEE Yong Min

Citizenship Date of Birth
KOR 16 FEB 1967
KOR 28 MAY 1984
KOR 3 DEC 1971
KOR 21 AUG 1947
KOR 17 NOV 1970
KOR 23 DEC 1992
KOR 22 SEP 1994
KOR 28 DEC 1987

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F
No. Jersey Number Pos.

Forward
Position

GK

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 2 APR 2019

LTU -Lithuania

Shoots/ Height

Date of Birth

% Catches m/ftin

33
16

ADAMONIS Rojus
ASMONAS Nojus
26 CERNIAUSKAS Kajus
28 DROZDOV Danil

4 GORNIAKOQV lIvan
27 JANUSONIS Domas

6 JOKUBYNAS Vejas
22 KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis
25 KUZMINOV Nikita

17 LAIMUTIS Dovydas
23 MARCINKEVICIUS Herkus
12 MAZULIS Timonas

19 MIKALAUSKAS Matas

5 MILASIUS Titas

18 MILIUNAS Martynas
32 MINELGA Jokubas

9 MISIUKAS Arnas

1 NAUSEDA Faustas
21 NOREIKA Eimantas
34 OLEINIKAS Oskaras

15 PALSAUSKAS Arnas

13 PIAZENKO Nikita
35 PLEPYS Rojus
88 PRANCKIETIS Kristupas
14 RADZEVICIUS Martynas
20 RAMANAUSKAS Tadas
36 SEDURA Anatolij

10 SILINAS Avgustinas

3 STAROVOITQV Artiom
2 SUMSKAS Karolis
31 SUSTEROVAS Jaromir
24 SVALDENIS Kipras
29 TUCHTO Martin

8 VOLOCH Nikita

7 WASHCO Lukas

Total: 31 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Equipment
Manager:
Team Equipment
Manager:
Team Medical Officer:
Team Media Manager:

F L 1.86/6'1" 75/165 27 JUL 2002 Kaunas Hockey

F L 1.96/6'5" 96/212 22 JUL 2002 Energija Elektrenai

D R 1.79/510" 72/159 3 0OCT 2002 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius

F L 1.73/5'8" 59/130 26 JUL 2001 Stavanger Oilers

D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 MAR 2003 Prizma Riga

D L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 10 APR 2003 Daugavpils

D R 1.85/6"1" 68/150 14 FEB 2001 Ontario Hockey Academy

F L 1.75/5'9" 74/163 24 JAN 2001 Dallas Snipers

GK L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 21 NOV 2002 HC Okanagan Europe

F R 1.85/6'1" 83/183 5 MAY 2003 West Coast Renegades

D L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 31 AUG 2001 HC Lugano

F R 1.80/5"11" 78/172 28 APR 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius

F L 1.87/6'2" 80/176 21 MAY 2002 EIl Paso Rhinos

D L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 2 MAY 2001 Kasparaicio LRM U17

F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 12 APR 2001 Potomac Patriots

F L 1.74/5'9" 72/159 31 AUG 2002 Kalix UHC

F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 9 FEB 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius

GK L 1.85/6"1" 67/148 7 JAN 2001 Kiekko-Vantaa

F L 1.90/6'3" 88/194 25 MAY 2002 EIl Paso Rhinos

F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 18 AUG 2002 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius

F L 1.81/5'"11" 70/ 154 23 APR 2001 HC Klaipeda

F L 1.81/5"11" 76/ 168 27 JUL 2001 Herning IK

F L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 9 FEB 2003 EHC Biel

GK L 1.85/6"1" 72/159 12 FEB 2002 Hockey Punks Vilnius

F L 1.78 /510" 73/ 161 23 OCT 2001 Herning IK *

GK L 1.85/6'1" 68/150 1 FEB 2001 Odense IK

F L 1.77 /510" 66/ 146 20 MAR 2003 HC Klaipeda

D L 1.85/6'"1" 67/148 5 APR 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius

D L 1.78 /510" 72 /159 10 JUL 2002 Daugavpils

D L 1.78 /510" 74 /163 20 JAN 2001 Energija Elektrenai

F L 1.77 /510" 79/174 29 AUG 2002 Polonia Bytom

D L 1.88/62" 89/196 25 APR 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius

F L 1.74/5'9" 70/154 6 DEC 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius

F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 16 DEC 2002 HC Vikings

F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 16 MAY 2001 Valley Forge Minutemen
Name Citizenship Date of Birth
BOULANGER Doug CAN 9 MAR 1988
KIERAS Mindaugas LTU 7 JUN 1980
KULEVICIUS Dovydas LTU 4 SEP 1982
McNAMARA Mike CAN 28 MAR 1949
NAUSEDA Petras LTU 19 APR 1985
KRISCIUNAS Aurelijus LTU 4 JUN 1976
LESKAUSKAS Paulius LTU 17 SEP 1994
PUSNYS Zilvinas LTU 9 MAR 1992
SAKALAUSKAS Tautvydas LTU 11 JUN 1992
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Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™' in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 2 APR 2019

POL -Poland

Shoots/

Height

7
18
24

5
17
19

9

3

8
28
10

6
29
23
21
25
22

4

1
15
12
13
27
20
1
16
14
26

AUGUSTYNIAK Igor
BEZWINSKI Mateusz
BIENIEK Szymon
BILAS Karol

BLANIK Jakub
BRYNKUS Sebastian
BUKOWSKI Krzysztof
DOBOSZ Szymon
DROZD-NIEKURZAK Stanislaw
DWORAZNY Mateusz
FLORCZAK Bartosz
GLAZER Tymoteusz
HYLA Marcel

KAPICA Fabian
KOSLICKI Olaf
KOTULA Marcel
KRZYZEK Jan

LIBIK Klaudiusz
MIARKA Maciej
NAROG Michal
PLACHETKA Marcin
PROKURAT Jakub
SAWICKI Marcel
SWIDERSKI Filip
UBOWSKI Mateusz
WITAN Maciej
WROBLEWSKI Dawid
ZAJAC Michal

o= Catches m/ftin

1.76 /59"
1.84/6'0"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6"1"
1.69/57"
1.85/6"1"
1.75/5'9"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/5'9"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/5'9"
1.76 /59"
1.72/5'8"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.90/6'3"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6"1"
1.79/510"
1.83/6'0"
1.70 /57"
1.85/6"1"
1.79/5"10"
1.86/6'1"
1.73/58"
1.92/6'4"
1.83/6'0"

~

~
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70/ 154
76/168
90/198
79/174
66 /146
79/174
69/152
82/181
72/159
73 /161
85/187
82 /181
80/176
68 /150
82/181
73 /161
76/168
83/183
79/174
66/ 146
80/176
73 /161
96 /212
771170
76/168
68 /150
75/165
747163

Date of Birth

3 SEP 2001
28 SEP 2001

1 APR 2001

9 DEC 2002
17 MAR 2001
16 MAR 2001

6 JUN 2002
11 FEB 2002
20 FEB 2002
17 NOV 2001
20 DEC 2002
23 JAN 2001
20 MAY 2001
30 DEC 2002
31 MAY 2001
20 APR 2001
27 MAR 2001
22 JUL 2001
25 FEB 2001
15 AUG 2001

4 APR 2001
18 SEP 2001

4 FEB 2002

8 APR 2001
22 JAN 2001
19 FEB 2001
28 DEC 2001
27 SEP 2001

SMS Katowice
Sokoly Torun
Bili Tygri Liberec
KH Sanok

GKS Jastrzebie
Cracovia Krakow
CP Meyrin

KH Sanok

ES Weisswasser
Polonia Bytom

KH Sanok

KH Sanok

UKS Sosnowiec
Podhale Nowy Targ
Vienna Capitals
UKS Sosnowiec
Mosm Tychy
Stjernen Fredrikstad
GKS Jastrzebie
Sokoly Torun

GKS Jastrzebie
Krefelder EV
Sokoly Torun
Sokoly Torun
Mosm Tychy

KH Sanok

GKS Jastrzebie
Polonia Bytom

Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist:

DEMKOWICZ Tomasz
NOWAK Bartlomiej
SLUSARCZYK Artur
ZAWALSKA Marta
MILARD Pawel

REUT Magdalena

Citizenship Date of Birth
POL 27 APR 1970
POL 30 DEC 1990
POL 3 NOvV 1977
POL 6 AUG 1992
POL 20 MAR 1989
POL 1 FEB 1996

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F
No. Jersey Number Pos.

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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25 AMBRUS Levente
50 ANDRISOI lonut
16 ANTAL Laszlo
44 BANCEANU Levente
5 BENEDEK Gergo
14 BORSOS Balazs
4 BUDA Gabor
3 CONSTANTIN Mihail
35 CORNEANU lulian
10 CSISZER Adam
19 DANALIZI Vilmos
2 DAVID Igor
1 DEMETER Arnold
45 DIACONU Denis
55 ENACHE Bogdan
41 FERENTCZ Laszlo
8 GALUSNYAK Botond
17 GHEORGHE Remus
12 GHEORGHIU Daniel
13 GORBEA Tivadar
6 KARDA Elod Marton
11 KARDA Norbert
7 KOVACS Peter
43 KRISTO Csongor
21 LASZLO Hunor
42 LORINCZ Szabolcs
22 MAG David Ors
18 MORARU Liviu
23 NAGY GALACZI Geza
20 NAGY Gergo
15 SALAMON Ervin
70 SANDOR Cristian
9 SILLO Huba
36 VASILE Nicolae

Total: 29 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:

Team Leader:
Team Equipment
Manager:

Team Doctor:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 4 APR 2019

ROU -Romania

Shoots/

9% Catches

GK L
GK L

F
F
F
D
E
D
F
F
F
F
G
D
G
D
F
F
F
F
D
E
D
D
D
D
G
D
D
D
F
F
F
F

-~

~
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Name

ALEXE Nelu
ELEKES Levente
MARTIN loan
NISTOR Constantin
GHITA Marian

FARIS Emanuel

Height
m/ ftin

1.74 /59"
1.82/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.76/5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.75/5'9"
1.80/5"11"
1.76 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.79/510"
1.80/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.76/5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.69/57"
1.85/6"1"
1.76 /5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.81/5"11"
1.75/5'9"
1.86/6'1"
1.76/5'9"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.74 /59"
1.73/58"
1.81/5"11"
1.87/62"
1.78 /510"

Weight
kg / Ibs

65/143
60/132
75/165
74 /163
61/134
78/172
73 /161
75/165
64 /141
781172
771170
75/165
78/172
71/157
65/143
72/159
65/143
571126
83/183
68 /150
75/165
86 /190
88/194
72/159
70/154
781172
70/154
75/165
76/168
74 /163
61/134
781172
80/176
70/154

Date of Birth

30 JUN 2001
14 SEP 2001
23 JUL 2002
3 JUN 2003
6 JAN 2001
29 MAR 2002
22 AUG 2001
9 JUL 2001
26 FEB 2001
23 MAY 2002
20 JUN 2001
7 SEP 2002
27 DEC 2001
14 NOV 2001
18 SEP 2002
6 FEB 2002
7 SEP 2001
25 NOV 2001
30 JAN 2003
17 JUL 2002
15 JUN 2001
8 MAY 2002
13 AUG 2002
16 SEP 2002
1 OCT 2001
5 MAR 2001
7 SEP 2002
7 OCT 2001
3 APR 2001
3 FEB 2003
15 MAR 2001
9 JUN 2001
8 FEB 2001
9 OCT 2002

Citizenship
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

ROU

Debrecen HC
Dunarea Galati

CSS Miercurea Ciuc
CSS Miercurea Ciuc
CSS Miercurea Ciuc
CSS Gheorgheni
MAC Budapest

CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Corona Brasov

CSS Miercurea Ciuc
MAC Budapest

CSA Steaua Bucuresti
CSS Miercurea Ciuc
Dunarea Galati

CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Vasas Budapest
Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Dunarea Galati
Farjestad Karlstad
Gyori Nemak ETO HC
CSS Miercurea Ciuc
Gyori Nemak ETO HC
Straubing Tigers

CSS Miercurea Ciuc
CSS Miercurea Ciuc
CSS Gheorgheni

CSS Miercurea Ciuc
Corona Brasov

CSS Miercurea Ciuc
HC Dragon Thun Huskys
CSS Miercurea Ciuc
CSS Gheorgheni

CSS Miercurea Ciuc
Corona Brasov

Date of Birth

8 AUG 1967
29 MAR 1972
26 AUG 1955
22 MAY 1954
22 OCT 1975

27 MAY 1953

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F
No. Jersey Number Pos.

Forward GK

Position R

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM718TROU_32E 34.0
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA

Elektrenai
Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 7 APR 2019

Initial Registration 6 APR 2019

ESP - Spain

Height

S Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 HERNANDEZ Marco GK L 1.80/5'11" 58/128 4 MAR 2002 SAD Majadahonda, (ESP)
2 CALVO Unai D R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 26 JUN 2001 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
3 ENCINAR Alfred D R 1.74 /59" 64/141 22 JUL 2003 CH Jaca, (ESP)
4 GUERRA Arturo F R 1.83/6'0" 66/146 20 JAN 2001 FC Barcelona, (ESP)
5 DIEZ Ismael D L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 28 JAN 2001 CH Jaca, (ESP)
6 TORRALBA Adrian F R 1.66/55" 55/121 21 JAN 2003 CH Jaca, (ESP)
7 NEGRE Lluis D R 1.70/57" 54/119 24 APR 2002 FC Barcelona, (ESP)
8 COSTA Pol F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 24 NOV 2001 CG Puigcerda, (ESP)
9 FERNANDEZ Pablo D R 1.80/5"11" 64 /141 21 MAR 2002 CH Jaca, (ESP)
10 GARCIA Emilio F L 1.87/62" 80/176 28 MAY 2001 Skien IK, (NOR)
11 HUERTA Nicolas F L 1.72/5'8" 65/143 19 FEB 2003 CH Huarte, (ESP)
13 GIMENEZ Pol F L 1.75/5'9" 64 /141 28 JUN 2002 FC Barcelona, (ESP)
14 PARDO Javier D R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 26 FEB 2001 CH Jaca, (ESP)
15 MATYAS Gabor F R 1.78 /510" 72/159 24 APR 2001 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
16 MURATET Joaquim F L 1.75/5'9" 577126 27 MAR 2003 FC Barcelona, (ESP)
18 CAPILLAS Jaime F L 1.91/6'3" 88/194 13 FEB 2001 CH Jaca, (ESP)
19 BASILE Luca F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 15 JUL 2002 Gap Rapaces, (FRA)
20 LAVILLA Daniel GK R 1.90/6'3" 81/179 16 MAR 2001 CH Jaca, (ESP)
21 LAYOLA Marc F R 1.78 /510" 73 /161 18 JUN 2001 FC Barcelona, (ESP)
22 VIZCARRA Alejandro F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 31 DEC 2002 CH Jaca, (ESP)
23 SANCHEZ Javier F L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 20 SEP 2001 SAD Majadahonda, (ESP)
24 AIZPURUA Jon F R 1.75/5'9" 57/126 29 JUN 2002 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
Team Average: 1.79 /510" 69 /152
Average Age: 17
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Team Assistant Coach: BALDRIS Miguel ESP 30 JAN 1968
Team Leader: SUSIC Robert ESP 5 SEP 1969
Team Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Team Physiotherapist: MARTINEZ Eric ESP 21 JUL 1989

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM718TESP_33 4.0 Report Created SUN 7 APR 2019 12:49 GMT+3 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA

Elektrenai
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 7 APR 2019

Initial Registration 6 APR 2019

EST - Estonia

Shoots/

Height

S Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

1 HAMARSALU Marcus GK L 1.87/62" 72/159 5 DEC 2002 Kiekko-Vantaa, (FIN)

3 BABCHENKO Konstantin D L 1.85/6"1" 77/170 2 FEB 2002 KJT Haukat, (FIN)

4 EBBER Aleksander D L 1.81/5"11" 75/ 165 16 JUL 2001 KJT Kerava, (FIN)

5 STETSKI Sander D R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 23 AUG 2002 HC Panter Tallinn, (EST)

7 KULINTSEV Daniil D L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 21 JUL 2002 SaiPa Lappeenranta, (FIN)

8 REINSALU Kevin D L 1.72/5'8" 60/132 27 JUL 2003 Viikingit Helsinki, (FIN)

9 GRIGORUJEV llja F L 1.70/57" 60/132 5MAR 2002 HC Panter Tallinn, (EST)
11 VAHTRAS Silver-Den F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 16 OCT 2001 HC Panter Tallinn, (EST)
12 MURKEL Robin Harly F R 1.86/6'"1" 80/176 25 JAN 2002 IFK Helsinki, (FIN)
13 PUZAKOV Nikita F R 1.87/62" 81/179 14 MAR 2001 Narva PSK, (EST)
14 MEDVEDEYV Artjom D L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 7 JAN 2001 Narva PSK, (EST)
15 TSALTSEV Maksim F L 1.95/6'5" 75/165 14 JUL 2003 Kohtla-Jarve Everest, (EST)
16 SMERLING Brandon F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 22 SEP 2003 Viikingit Helsinki, (FIN)
17 KUIVANEN Maks F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 30 JUL 2001 Karhu-Kissat Helsinki, (FIN)
18 ROBAKOV Artjom F R 1.70/5'7" 57/126 19 SEP 2001 HK Vipers Tallinn, (EST)
19 TUROVSKI Maksim F L 1.81/5"11" 82/181 9 APR 2003 HC Valk 494 Tartu, (EST)
20 ROVDA Dmitri GK L 1.77 /510" 69/152 5 APR 2001 Narva PSK, (EST)
21 JANSSON Tommy D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 3 APR 2001 Huddinge IK, (SWE)
22 SKALETA Danila F L 1.91/6'3" 76/168 13 JAN 2002 HK Vipers Tallinn, (EST)
23 ANUFRIJEV Artjom D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 19 FEB 2001 KJT Haukat, (FIN)
24 LODEIKIN Kirill F L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 5 JAN 2001 IFK Helsinki, (FIN)
28 LUPANOV Mihhail F R 1.79/5'10" 80/176 2 JUL 2002 Kohtla-Jarve Everest, (EST)

Team Average: 1.82/6'0" 75/165
Average Age: 17

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship
Team Head Coach: EERME Mart EST
Team Assistant Coach: AHI Andrus EST
Team Assistant Coach: KALJUSTE Kaupo EST
Team General Manager: ROOBA Juri EST
Team Equipment Manager: HAMARSALU Indrek EST
Team Physiotherapist: PAPP Oliver EST

*
Registration

Date of Birth
27 FEB 1987
25 APR 1967
15 DEC 1981

3 OCT 1964
25 NOV 1967

7 OCT 1987

L Shoots or catches Left

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM718TEST_33 2.0
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 7 APR 2019

Initial Registration 6 APR 2019

KOR - Korea

Shoots/

Height

os. Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

3 SHIN Donghyun F R 1.82/6'0" 74/163 14 OCT 2002
4 YOO Taewoong D R 1.80/5"11" 79/174 14 SEP 2002
5 KANG Hwanhee D L 1.91/6'3" 92/203 7 DEC 2001
6 PARK Sangjin F R 1.79/510" 73 /161 5 AUG 2002
7 KIM Donghwan D L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 19 MAY 2001
8 BAE Sangho F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 4 MAR 2001
9 CHOI Wonho F R 1.78/5"10" 78/172 22 JAN 2001
10 JANG Heegon F R 1.77 /510" 73 /161 25 FEB 2002
11 PARK Hyungeun F L 1.73/5'8" 727159 1 JUN 2001
12 YOON Jihan D R 1.71/57" 60/132 3 OCT 2002
13 KANG Dongho F R 1.73/5'8" 73/161 27 OCT 2001
14 LEE Yunsuk F R 1.84/6'0" 83/183 4 AUG 2002
15 JEON Hyukjun F R 1.74 /59" 727159 22 FEB 2002
16 KANG Seungho F L 1.79/5"10" 75/165 11 SEP 2001
17 KIM Seongjae F R 1.78 /510" 85/187 9 SEP 2001
18 NAM Kyung Bin D R 1.81/5"11" 72/159 27 OCT 2001
19 LEE Hyungsuk F L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 2 JAN 2001
20 LEE Jaemin GK R 1.81/5"11" 74/163 23 OCT 2001
21 MUN Jangho D R 1.85/6"1" 78/172 19 AUG 2001
23 NAM Kiwoong F L 1.87/62" 90/198 3 AUG 2001
24 JEONG Hohyun D L 1.80/5"11" 84/185 25 OCT 2001
25 BAE Yoosung GK L 1.86/6'1" 76/168 9 NOV 2001
Team Average: 1.80/5"11" 77/170
Average Age: 17

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

*
Registration

Kyunggi HS, (KOR)
Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)

Posung HS, (KOR)

Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)

Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)

Posung HS, (KOR)

Gyeongbok High School, (KOR)
Kyunggi HS, (KOR)

Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)
Joongdong High School, (KOR)
Joongdong High School, (KOR)
Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)

Kyunggi HS, (KOR)

Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)

Kyung Ki HS, (KOR)

Kyung Ki HS, (KOR)

Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)

Posung HS, (KOR)

Posung HS, (KOR)

Gyeongbok High School, (KOR)
Kyung Bok HS, (KOR)

Gyeong Seong High School, (KOR)

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: KIM Hee Woo KOR 16 FEB 1967
Team Assistant Coach: EUM Hyunseung KOR 28 MAY 1984
Team Assistant Coach: KIM Sung KOR 3 DEC 1971
Team Equipment Manager: KOH Sanghyun KOR 17 NOV 1970
Team Physiotherapist: LEE Sugeun KOR 23 DEC 1992
Team Staff: LEE Yong Min KOR 28 DEC 1987

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM718TKOR_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 7 APR 2019 0:31 GMT+3
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA

Elektrenai
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 13 APR 2019

Initial Registration 6 APR 2019

LTU - Lithuania

oS

Shoots/

Height

" Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

2 SUMSKAS Karolis D L 1.78 /510" 74/163 20 JAN 2001 Energija Elektrenai, (LTU)

3 STAROVOITOV Artiom D L 1.78 /510" 72/159 10 JUL 2002 Daugavpils, (LAT)

4 PLEPYS Rojus F L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 9 FEB 2003 EHC Biel, (SUI)

5 MILASIUS Titas D L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 2 MAY 2001 Kasparaicio LRM U17, (LTU)

6 JOKUBYNAS Vejas D R 1.85/6'"1" 68/150 14 FEB 2001 Ontario Hockey Academy, (CAN)

7 WASHCO Lukas F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 16 MAY 2001 Valley Forge Minutemen, (USA)

8 VOLOCH Nikita F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 16 DEC 2002 HC Vikings, (SWE)

9 MISIUKAS Arnas F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 9 FEB 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius, (LTU)
10 SILINAS Avgustinas D L 1.85/6'"1" 67/148 5 APR 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius, (LTU)
12 MAZULIS Timonas F R 1.80/5"11" 78/172 28 APR 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius, (LTU)
13 PIAZENKO Nikita F L 1.81/5"11" 76/168 27 JUL 2001 Herning IK, (DEN)

14 SUSTEROVAS Jaromir F L 1.77 /510" 79/174 29 AUG 2002 Polonia Bytom, (POL)
15 PALSAUSKAS Arnas F L 1.81/5"11" 70/ 154 23 APR 2001 HC Klaipeda, (LTU)
16 JANUSONIS Domas D L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 10 APR 2003 Daugavpils, (LAT)
17 LAIMUTIS Dovydas F R 1.85/6'1" 83/183 5 MAY 2003 West Coast Renegades, (USA)
18 MILIUNAS Martynas F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 12 APR 2001 Potomac Patriots, (USA)
19 TUCHTO Martin F L 1.74 /59" 70/154 6 DEC 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius, (LTU)
20 RAMANAUSKAS Tadas GK L 1.85/6'1" 68/150 1 FEB 2001 Odense IK, (DEN)
21 MINELGA Jokubas F L 1.74 /59" 727159 31 AUG 2002 Kalix UHC, (SWE)
22 KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis F L 1.75/5'9" 747163 24 JAN 2001 Dallas Snipers, (USA)
23 MARCINKEVICIUS Herkus D L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 31 AUG 2001 HC Lugano, (SUI)
25 KUZMINOQV Nikita GK L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 21 NOV 2002 HC Okanagan Europe, (AUT)
Team Average: 1.80/511" 74 /163
Average Age: 17

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship
Team Head Coach: BOULANGER Doug CAN
Team Assistant Coach: McNAMARA Mike CAN
Team Assistant Coach: KULEVICIUS Dovydas LTU
Team General Manager: NAUSEDA Petras LTU
Team Equipment Manager: KRISCIUNAS Aurelijus LTU
Team Medical Officer: PUSNYS Zilvinas LTU

*
Registration

13 APR 2019

Date of Birth
9 MAR 1988
28 MAR 1949
4 SEP 1982
19 APR 1985
4 JUN 1976
9 MAR 1992

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position Shoots or catches Right

IHM718TLTU_33 4.0

Report Created SAT 13 APR 2019 17:46 GMT+3
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

MIARKA Maciej
LIBIK Klaudiusz
DOBOSZ Szymon
HYLA Marcel

BILAS Karol

GLAZER Tymoteusz
AUGUSTYNIAK Igor
DROZD-NIEKURZAK Stanislaw
9 BUKOWSKI Krzysztof
FLORCZAK Bartosz
UBOWSKI Mateusz
PLACHETKA Marcin
PROKURAT Jakub
NAROG Michal
WITAN Maciej
BLANIK Jakub
BEZWINSKI Mateusz
BRYNKUS Sebastian
ZAJAC Michal
KRZYZEK Jan
BIENIEK Szymon
KOTULA Marcel

ONOoO OO~ ON -

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

GUTMTMTMTMTMOTMTMOUOTMOOUOTOAQO

A

oS

~

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 7 APR 2019

Initial Registration 6 APR 2019

POL - Poland

Shoots/

Height

" Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

*
Registration

L 1.85/61" 79/174 25 FEB 2001 GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)
R 1.85/6'1" 83/183 22 JUL 2001 Stjernen Fredrikstad, (NOR)
L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 11 FEB 2002 KH Sanok, (POL)
L 1.76 /59" 80/176 20 MAY 2001 UKS Sosnowiec, (POL)
L 1.85/61" 79/174 9 DEC 2002 KH Sanok, (POL)
L 1.75/59" 82/181 23 JAN 2001 KH Sanok, (POL)
R 1.76 /59" 70/ 154 3 SEP 2001 SMS Katowice, (POL)
L 1.75/59" 72/159 20 FEB 2002 ES Weisswasser, (GER)
L 1.75/59" 69/152 6 JUN 2002 CP Meyrin, (SUI)
L 1.83/60" 85/187 20 DEC 2002 KH Sanok, (POL)
R 1.86/6'1" 76/168 22 JAN 2001 Mosm Tychy, (POL)
L 1.83/60" 80/176 4 APR 2001 GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)
L 1.70/ 57" 73/161 18 SEP 2001 Krefelder EV, (GER)
R 1.79/5'10" 66/ 146 15 AUG 2001 Sokoly Torun, (POL)
R 1.73/5%8" 68/150 19 FEB 2001 KH Sanok, (POL)
R 1.69/57" 66/146 17 MAR 2001 GKS Jastrzebie, (POL)
L 1.84/60" 76/168 28 SEP 2001 Sokoly Torun, (POL)
L 1.85/61" 79/174 16 MAR 2001 Cracovia Krakow, (POL)
L 1.83/60" 74/163 27 SEP 2001 Polonia Bytom, (POL)
L 1.90/6'3" 76/168 27 MAR 2001 Mosm Tychy, (POL)
L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 1 APR 2001 Bili Tygri Liberec, (CZE)
L 1.80 /511" 73/ 161 20 APR 2001 UKS Sosnowiec, (POL)

1.80/5'11" 76/168

17

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: DEMKOWICZ Tomasz POL 27 APR 1970
Team Assistant Coach: NOWAK Bartlomiej POL 30 DEC 1990
Team Assistant Coach: SLUSARCZYK Artur POL 3 NOV 1977
Team Leader: ZAWALSKA Marta POL 6 AUG 1992
Team Equipment Manager: MILARD Pawel POL 20 MAR 1989
Team Physiotherapist: REUT Magdalena POL 1 FEB 1996

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F
No. Jersey number

Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper
R

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM718TPOL_33 1.0
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U18 WORLD
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 7 APR 2019

Initial Registration 6 APR 2019

ROU - Romania

Height

S Catches m/ftin

2 DAVID Igor

3 CONSTANTIN Mihail
4 KOVACS Peter

5 BENEDEK Gergo

6 KARDA Elod Marton
7 SILLO Huba

8 GORBEA Tivadar
10 GHEORGHIU Daniel
12 VASILE Nicolae

13 KARDA Norbert

14 NAGY Gergo

15 SALAMON Ervin

16 ANTAL Laszlo

17 GHEORGHE Remus
18 CORNEANU lulian
19 GALUSNYAK Botond

M T T MM T T MO ™TmMOoOoT
v I auilv v B ml i i v B > v B i i i v B i v B v )

20 MAG David Ors

21 LASZLO Hunor

22 BUDA Gabor

23 NAGY GALACZI Geza
24 DANALIZI Vilmos

25 AMBRUS Levente

MO TO®
X

~
rrrroxogr

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Name

ALEXE Nelu
ELEKES Levente
MARTIN loan
NISTOR Constantin
GHITA Marian
FARIS Emanuel

1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.90/6'3"
1.76 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.87/62"
1.76 /59"
1.85/6'1"
1.78 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.73/58"
1.76 /59"
1.69/57"
1.76 /59"
1.77 /510"

1.76 /59"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/59"
1.80/5"11"
1.79/510"
1.74 /59"

1.78 /510"

75/ 165
75/ 165
88 /194
61/134
75/ 165
80/176
68 /150
83/183
70/ 154
86 /190
741163
61/134
75/ 165
571126
64 /141
65/143

70/ 154
70/154
73 /161
76 /168
771170
65/143

721159

Date of Birth

7 SEP 2002
9 JUL 2001
13 AUG 2002
6 JAN 2001
15 JUN 2001
8 FEB 2001
17 JUL 2002
30 JAN 2003
9 OCT 2002
8 MAY 2002
3 FEB 2003
15 MAR 2001
23 JUL 2002
25 NOV 2001
26 FEB 2001
7 SEP 2001

7 SEP 2002
1 OCT 2001
22 AUG 2001
3 APR 2001
20 JUN 2001
30 JUN 2001

17

*
Registration

CSA Steaua Bucuresti, (ROU)
CSA Steaua Bucuresti, (ROU)
Straubing Tigers, (GER)

CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)
CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)
CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)
Gyori Nemak ETO HC, (HUN)
Farjestad Karlstad, (SWE)
Corona Brasov, (ROU)

Gyori Nemak ETO HC, (HUN)
HC Dragon Thun Huskys, (SUI)
CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)

CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)
Dunarea Galati, (ROU)

Corona Brasov, (ROU)

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar,
(HUN)

CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)

CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)

MAC Budapest, (HUN)

CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)

MAC Budapest, (HUN)

Debrecen HC, (HUN)

Citizenship Date of Birth
ROU 8 AUG 1967
ROU 29 MAR 1972
ROU 26 AUG 1955
ROU 22 MAY 1954
ROU 22 OCT 1975
ROU 27 MAY 1953

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

R  Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM718TROU_33 2.0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 13 APR 2019
Including Game #13

ESP - Spain
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HERNANDEZ Marco GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 CALVO Unai D 5 0 0 0 2 -9 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 ENCINAR Alfred D 5 0 0 0 12 -13 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 GUERRA Arturo F 5 0 1 1 4 -8 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 DIEZ Ismael D 5 0 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 TORRALBA Adrian F 5 0 O 0 0o -7 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 NEGRE Lluis D 5 0 O 0 0o -7 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 COSTA Pol F 5 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 9 0.00
9 FERNANDEZ Pablo D 5 0 4 4 0 -12 0 0 0 13 0.00
10 GARCIA Emilio F 5 0 0 0 0o -7 0 0 0 8 0.00
11 HUERTA Nicolas F 5 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 16 0.00
13 GIMENEZ Pol F 5 0 O 0 0o -8 0 0 0 4 0.00
14 PARDO Javier D 5 0 O 0 14 -5 0 0 0 7 0.00
15 MATYAS Gabor F 5 2 2 4 20 -7 0 2 0 25 8.00
16 MURATET Joaquim F 5 0 0 0 6 -7 0 0 0 5 0.00
18 CAPILLAS Jaime F 5 2 2 4 0o -7 0 1 0 12 16.67
19 BASILE Luca F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 0 1 0 3 3333
20 LAVILLA Daniel GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 LAYOLA Marc F 5 0 O 0 4 -6 0 0 0o M 0.00
22 VIZCARRA Alejandro F 4 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
23 SANCHEZ Javier F 5 1 1 2 0 -10 0 1 0 6 16.67
24 AIZPURUA Jon F 5 0 2 -6 0 0 0 6 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HERNANDEZ Marco 5 5 4 180:53 60.18 19 62 81 76.54 6.30 003
20 LAVILLA Daniel 5 5 4 119:42 39.82 17 42 59 7119 852 002
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA

Elektrenai
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 13 APR 2019
Including Game #14

EST - Estonia
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HAMARSALU Marcus GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 BABCHENKO Konstantin D 5 0 0 0 6 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 EBBER Aleksander D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 STETSKI Sander D 5 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 KULINTSEV Daniil D 5 4 2 6 0 +1 0 2 0 18 2222
8 REINSALU Kevin D 5 1 3 4 2 -2 0 1 0 8 1250
9 GRIGORJEV llja F 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
11 VAHTRAS Silver-Den F 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
12  MURKEL Robin Harly F 5 2 1 3 6 -2 0 1 0 12 16.67
13 PUZAKOV Nikita F 5 4 6 10 0 +6 0 0 1 31 1290
14 MEDVEDEYV Artjom D 5 0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 TSALTSEV Maksim F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 0 0 0 7 14.29
16 SMERLING Brandon F 5 0 O 0 2 4 0 0 0 1 0.00
17 KUIVANEN Maks F 5 3 1 4 2 47 0 1 0 6 50.00
18 ROBAKOV Artjom F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
19 TUROVSKI Maksim F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
20 ROVDA Dmitri GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 JANSSON Tommy D 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
22 SKALETA Danila F 5 0 O 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0.00
23 ANUFRIJEV Artjom D 5 0 2 2 10 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00
24 LODEIKIN Kirill F 5 5 6 M 4 +6 3 1 0 30 16.67
28 LUPANOV Mihhail F 5 1 3 4 6 +3 0 0 0 8 12.50
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HAMARSALU Marcus 5 5 4 240:00 80.39 13 128 141 90.78 3.25 031
20 ROVDA Dmitri 5 5 1 58:32 19.61 5 12 17 7059 513 001
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA

Elektrenai
Division Il - Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 13 APR 2019
Including Game #14

KOR - Korea
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
3 SHIN Donghyun F 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 YOO Taewoong D 2 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 KANG Hwanhee D 5 0 1 1 20 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 PARK Sangjin F 5 0 2 2 2 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 KIM Donghwan D 5 0 3 3 10 41 0 0 0 4 0.00
8 BAE Sangho F 5 0 2 2 0 + 0 0 0 12 0.00
9 CHOI Wonho F 5 1 4 5 4 +2 0 0 0o 11 9.09
10 JANG Heegon F 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 33.33
11 PARK Hyungeun F 5 4 2 6 4 -2 0 1 0 13 30.77
12 YOON Jihan D 5 0 0 0 4 43 0 0 0 0 0.00
13 KANG Dongho F 5 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 7 0.00
14 LEE Yunsuk F 5 1 2 3 2 +2 0 0 0 4 25.00
15 JEON Hyukjun F 5 3 0 3 2 +1 0 0 0 10 30.00
16 KANG Seungho F 5 1 1 2 0o -1 0 0 0 14 714
17 KIM Seongjae F 5 3 1 4 0o -1 1 1 0 9 33.33
18 NAM Kyung Bin D 5 1 1 2 0o -2 0 0 0 10 10.00
19 LEE Hyungsuk F 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
20 LEE Jaemin GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21  MUN Jangho D 5 1 1 2 4 -2 0 0 0 13 7.69
23 NAM Kiwoong F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 714
24  JEONG Hohyun D 5 0 1 1 6 +5 0 0 0 6 0.00
25 BAE Yoosung GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 LEE Jaemin 5 5 3 150:02 5149 8 55 63 87.30 3.20 002
25 BAE Yoosung 5 5 3 141:22 4851 10 45 55 81.82 4.24 112
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA

Elektrenai
Division Il - Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 13 APR 2019
Including Game #15

LTU - Lithuania
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 NAUSEDA Faustas GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SUMSKAS Karolis D 5 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 STAROVOITOV Artiom D 5 0 2 2 6 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 PLEPYS Rojus F 5 1 2 3 2 +1 1 0 0 4 25.00
5 MILASIUS Titas D 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 JOKUBYNAS Vejas D 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 WASHCO Lukas F 5 3 5 8 0 -1 0 0 0 14 2143
8 VOLOCH Nikita F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
9 MISIUKAS Arnas F 5 2 3 5 6 +2 1 0 0 4 50.00

10 SILINAS Avgustinas D 5 1 4 5 6 +4 0 1 0 7 14.29

12  MAZULIS Timonas F 5 2 1 3 4 +2 1 1 0 7 28.57

13 PIAZENKO Nikita F 5 4 1 5 2 +5 0 0 0 12 3333

14 SUSTEROVAS Jaromir F 5 1 3 4 2 +6 0 0 1 4 25.00

15 PALSAUSKAS Arnas F 5 3 1 4 0 +3 0 0 0 13 23.08

16 JANUSONIS Domas D 5 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00

17 LAIMUTIS Dovydas F 5 2 2 4 2 43 1 1 0 5 40.00

18 MILIUNAS Martynas F 5 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 1 16 6.25

19 TUCHTO Martin F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

20 RAMANAUSKAS Tadas GK 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 MINELGA Jokubas F 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 4 0.00

22 KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis F 5 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 7 14.29

23 MARCINKEVICIUS Herkus D 5 3 6 +5 0 0 0 7 0.00

25 KUZMINOV Nikita GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 NAUSEDA Faustas 5 4 2 90:31 30.17 6 43 49 87.76  3.98 011

20 RAMANAUSKAS Tadas 5 1 1 23:.00 767 2 8 10 80.00 5.22 000
25 KUZMINOV Nikita 5 5 4 186:29 62.16 7 82 89 9213 225 030

Legend:

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
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LITHUANIA

Elektrenai
Division Il - Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 13 APR 2019
Including Game #13

POL - Poland
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 MIARKA Maciej GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LIBIK Klaudiusz D 5 0 3 3 6 +5 0 0 0 12 0.00
3 DOBOSZ Szymon F 5 1 1 2 0 +4 0 0 0 10 10.00
4 HYLA Marcel D 5 0 0 0 0 +5 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 BILAS Karol D 5 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 GLAZER Tymoteusz D 5 2 0 2 0 +2 0 0 0 11 18.18
7 AUGUSTYNIAK Igor F 5 2 2 4 0 +3 0 0 0 13 1538
8 DROZD-NIEKURZAK Stanislaw F 5 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 BUKOWSKI Krzysztof D 5 2 0 2 0 +2 1 1 0 9 2222

10 FLORCZAK Bartosz D 5 1 2 3 4 47 0 0 0 15 6.67

11 UBOWSKI Mateusz F 5 1 1 2 2 +6 0 0 0 10 10.00

12 PLACHETKA Marcin F 5 2 3 5 2 +5 0 0 1 11 18.18

13 PROKURAT Jakub F 5 0 3 3 8 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00

15 NAROG Michal D 5 210 12 0 +9 1 2 0 13 15.38

16 WITAN Maciej F 5 6 9 15 6 +11 1 2 0 13 46.15

17 BLANIK Jakub F 5 3 1 4 2 +4 1 1 0 12 25.00

18 BEZWINSKI Mateusz F 5 5 5 10 0 +12 0 3 0 9 55.56

19 BRYNKUS Sebastian F 5 4 12 16 2 +11 0 2 0 12 3333

21 ZAJAC Michal F 5 1 1 2 8 +5 0 0 0 10 10.00

22 KRZYZEK Jan F 5 3 2 5 2 +4 1 1 0 16 18.75

24 BIENIEK Szymon D 5 1 6 7 16 +8 0 0 0 15 6.67

25 KOTULA Marcel GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MIARKA Maciej 5 5 4 240:00 80.00 4 60 64 93.75 1.00 140

25 KOTULA Marcel 5 5 1 60:00 20.00 O 13 13 100.00 0.00 110

Legend:

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 13 APR 2019
Including Game #15

ROU - Romania

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 DAVID Igor F 5 1 0 1 4 +1 0 0 0 2 50.00
3 CONSTANTIN Mihail D 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 KOVACS Peter D 5 0 3 3 2 42 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 BENEDEK Gergo F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 KARDA Elod Marton D 5 1 1 2 2 -1 0 0 0 9 11.11
7 SILLO Huba F 5 1 2 3 2 -2 0 0 0 15 6.67
8 GORBEA Tivadar F 5 1 2 3 4 -2 0 0 0 6 16.67

10 GHEORGHIU Daniel F 5 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 50.00

12 VASILE Nicolae F 5 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 KARDA Norbert F 5 2 4 6 2 -4 0 0 1 11 18.18

14 NAGY Gergo D 4 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

15 SALAMON Ervin F 5 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00

16 ANTAL Laszlo F 5 3 2 5 4 0 0 0 0 5 60.00

17 GHEORGHE Remus F 5 3 2 5 4 -3 1 0 0 10 30.00

18 CORNEANU lulian F 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 GALUSNYAK Botond F 5 1 1 2 4 -3 0 1 0 5 20.00

20 MAG David Ors GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 LASZLO Hunor D 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 BUDA Gabor F 5 1 0 1 2 +3 0 0 0 4 25.00

23 NAGY GALACZI Geza D 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

24 DANALIZI Vilmos F 5 2 1 3 4 0 1 0 0 7 2857

25 AMBRUS Levente GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 MAG David Ors 5 5 1 40:00 1324 4 21 25 84.00 6.00 00O
25 AMBRUS Levente 5 5 5 262:11 86.76 20 180 200 90.00 4.58 023

Legend:

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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